
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 982 PRICYLA PORTES SODEIRO F 44 F0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:57:14.072
2 963 JUSCIELE MATEUS DA SILVA F 33 F0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:58:44.753
3 955 EVA SANTOS SILVA F 34 F0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:59:24.970
4 968 LILIANA APARECIDA CIGERCE F 39 F0099 - GE SAPEZAL 02:00:29.817
5 987 ROSILENE MENDES PEREIRA F 41 F0099 - GE SAPEZAL 02:10:40.660

19/11/2023 - 09:41:09 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MTB 2023 ABMS

TODOS  GERAL      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 990 THAMIRES PRESTES PINHO F 22 F0099 - SU SAPEZAL 02:26:55.808

19/11/2023 - 10:19:37 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MTB 2023 ABMS

TODOS  SUB30      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 989 THAIGATA MARANGONI F 35 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 02:22:09.373
2 942 ALESSANDRA LIMA BATISTA F 36 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 02:25:59.201
3 964 KELEN CRISTINA SILVA DE CARVALHO 

COSTA
F 39 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 02:32:30.393

4 946 CAMILA BERTONCELLO F 35 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 02:33:56.845

19/11/2023 - 10:17:26 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MTB 2023 ABMS

TODOS  MASTER A      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 978 ODILZA DE SOUZA FRANCA F 44 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:14:09.700
2 965 LAURA MARIA PINHEIRO DA COSTA F 40 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:30:32.734
3 974 MARINALVA SOUZA DE BARROS F 43 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:35:03.346

19/11/2023 - 10:18:20 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MTB 2023 ABMS

TODOS  MASTER B      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 969 LILIANE OLIARI BREINACK F 55 F0099 - MC SAPEZAL 02:26:55.008
2 986 ROSANE SILVA COSTA F 55 F0099 - MC SAPEZAL 02:46:17.909

19/11/2023 - 10:18:43 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MTB 2023 ABMS

TODOS  MASTER C      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 991 VALDEMAR HOMA M 44 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:27:42.669
2 966 LEANDRO PEREIRA LUNA M 40 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:33:14.578
3 941 ADNILSON CORDEIRO DE SOUSA 

CABALLERO
M 46 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:35:09.668

4 977 NEY PINHO M 38 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:36:23.664
5 959 FRANCISCO LOPES PAIVA M 46 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:38:32.885

19/11/2023 - 09:11:19 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MTB 2023 ABMS

TODOS  GERAL      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 962 JOSUE MACIEL GETESKI M 29 M0099 - SU SAPEZAL 01:57:09.708
2 981 PEDRO HENRIQUE BONFADA KUSIAK M 23 M0099 - SU SAPEZAL 02:23:12.519

19/11/2023 - 10:21:49 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MTB 2023 ABMS

TODOS  SUB30      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 979 PAULO FERNANDES BRAGA M 39 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 01:38:33.006
2 944 ANDRE POZZOBOM M 38 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 01:44:07.776
3 971 LUIS RICARDO CASTELINI M 35 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 02:04:10.824
4 972 LUIZ FERNANDO N SILVA M 35 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 02:06:12.410
5 988 SERGIO RICARDO DA ROSA M 37 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 02:15:08.088

19/11/2023 - 10:20:22 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MTB 2023 ABMS

TODOS  MASTER A      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 967 LEONILDO APARECIDO MARCAL M 40 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:44:08.352
2 957 FERNANDO FERREIRA COSTA M 40 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:45:17.050
3 960 FRANCUVILSON LOPES M 41 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:45:18.631
4 993 WELKER CASTRO M 41 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:48:39.197
5 961 JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA M 46 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:48:53.014
6 949 DOUGLAS JOSE BIEGER M 43 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:51:44.200
7 948 CRISTOVAO INOCENCIO JUNIOR M 45 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:58:44.585
8 980 PAULO RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA M 44 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:00:28.495
9 956 EVERSON DA SILVA BERTONCELLO M 40 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:06:17.401

10 985 RONNY MARANGONI M 40 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:22:09.535

19/11/2023 - 10:20:43 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MTB 2023 ABMS

TODOS  MASTER B      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 992 VALMIR MENDONCA M 54 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 02:00:11.884
2 976 NEILOR FELIPE SCHWENGBER M 54 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 02:09:57.398
3 952 ELIZEU NERI DE OLIVEIRA M 55 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 02:14:31.751
4 958 FRANCISCO FEITOSA FILHO M 61 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 02:21:36.731
5 945 ANTONIO SANTANA NESTORIO M 62 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 02:25:16.160

19/11/2023 - 10:21:11 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MTB 2023 ABMS

TODOS  MASTER C      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 991 VALDEMAR HOMA M 44 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:27:42.669
2 966 LEANDRO PEREIRA LUNA M 40 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:33:14.578
3 941 ADNILSON CORDEIRO DE SOUSA 

CABALLERO
M 46 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:35:09.668

4 977 NEY PINHO M 38 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:36:23.664
5 959 FRANCISCO LOPES PAIVA M 46 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:38:32.885
6 979 PAULO FERNANDES BRAGA M 39 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 01:38:33.006
7 944 ANDRE POZZOBOM M 38 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 01:44:07.776
8 967 LEONILDO APARECIDO MARCAL M 40 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:44:08.352
9 957 FERNANDO FERREIRA COSTA M 40 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:45:17.050

10 960 FRANCUVILSON LOPES M 41 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:45:18.631
11 993 WELKER CASTRO M 41 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:48:39.197
12 961 JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA M 46 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:48:53.014
13 949 DOUGLAS JOSE BIEGER M 43 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:51:44.200
14 962 JOSUE MACIEL GETESKI M 29 M0099 - SU SAPEZAL 01:57:09.708
15 982 PRICYLA PORTES SODEIRO F 44 F0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:57:14.072
16 948 CRISTOVAO INOCENCIO JUNIOR M 45 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:58:44.585
17 963 JUSCIELE MATEUS DA SILVA F 33 F0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:58:44.753
18 955 EVA SANTOS SILVA F 34 F0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:59:24.970
19 992 VALMIR MENDONCA M 54 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 02:00:11.884
20 980 PAULO RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA M 44 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:00:28.495
21 968 LILIANA APARECIDA CIGERCE F 39 F0099 - GE SAPEZAL 02:00:29.817
22 971 LUIS RICARDO CASTELINI M 35 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 02:04:10.824
23 972 LUIZ FERNANDO N SILVA M 35 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 02:06:12.410
24 956 EVERSON DA SILVA BERTONCELLO M 40 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:06:17.401
25 976 NEILOR FELIPE SCHWENGBER M 54 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 02:09:57.398
26 987 ROSILENE MENDES PEREIRA F 41 F0099 - GE SAPEZAL 02:10:40.660
27 978 ODILZA DE SOUZA FRANCA F 44 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:14:09.700
28 952 ELIZEU NERI DE OLIVEIRA M 55 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 02:14:31.751
29 988 SERGIO RICARDO DA ROSA M 37 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 02:15:08.088
30 958 FRANCISCO FEITOSA FILHO M 61 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 02:21:36.731
31 989 THAIGATA MARANGONI F 35 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 02:22:09.373
32 985 RONNY MARANGONI M 40 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:22:09.535
33 981 PEDRO HENRIQUE BONFADA KUSIAK M 23 M0099 - SU SAPEZAL 02:23:12.519
34 945 ANTONIO SANTANA NESTORIO M 62 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 02:25:16.160
35 942 ALESSANDRA LIMA BATISTA F 36 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 02:25:59.201
36 969 LILIANE OLIARI BREINACK F 55 F0099 - MC SAPEZAL 02:26:55.008
37 990 THAMIRES PRESTES PINHO F 22 F0099 - SU SAPEZAL 02:26:55.808
38 965 LAURA MARIA PINHEIRO DA COSTA F 40 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:30:32.734

19/11/2023 - 14:03:32 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MTB 2023 ABMS

MTB       



39 964 KELEN CRISTINA SILVA DE CARVALHO 
COSTA

F 39 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 02:32:30.393

40 946 CAMILA BERTONCELLO F 35 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 02:33:56.845
41 974 MARINALVA SOUZA DE BARROS F 43 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:35:03.346
42 986 ROSANE SILVA COSTA F 55 F0099 - MC SAPEZAL 02:46:17.909

19/11/2023 - 14:03:32 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MTB 2023 ABMS

MTB       



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 947 CHRISTINA DE ALMEIDA SOARES F 47 F0099 - PA SAPEZAL 02:02:19.583

19/11/2023 - 10:19:17 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MTB 2023 ABMS

TODOS  PASSEIO      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 943 ALEX MICALLI M 32 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 01:37:59.663
2 983 RENATO PEREIRA BEZERRA M 40 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 01:38:33.337
3 973 MARCOS DOS SANTOS M 53 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 01:56:18.642
4 954 ERONIDES S FLORENCIO M 46 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 01:57:16.094
5 951 EJAIL RODRIGUES PEREIRA M 54 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 02:10:33.803
6 984 ROBERTO SCARIOTE M 49 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 02:10:34.315
7 975 MURILO HENRIQUE XAVIER PEREIRA M 28 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 02:10:35.851

19/11/2023 - 10:21:31 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MTB 2023 ABMS

TODOS  PASSEIO      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 943 ALEX MICALLI M 32 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 01:37:59.663
2 983 RENATO PEREIRA BEZERRA M 40 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 01:38:33.337
3 973 MARCOS DOS SANTOS M 53 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 01:56:18.642
4 954 ERONIDES S FLORENCIO M 46 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 01:57:16.094
5 947 CHRISTINA DE ALMEIDA SOARES F 47 F0099 - PA SAPEZAL 02:02:19.583
6 951 EJAIL RODRIGUES PEREIRA M 54 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 02:10:33.803
7 984 ROBERTO SCARIOTE M 49 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 02:10:34.315
8 975 MURILO HENRIQUE XAVIER PEREIRA M 28 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 02:10:35.851

19/11/2023 - 14:02:54 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MTB 2023 ABMS

28KM  PASSEIO      


